



Mr. Ankit, Adv.  
Mr. Nitish Rai, Adv.  
Ms. Suditi, Adv.  
Ms. Shagufa Salim, AOR

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, SR. Adv.  
Dr. A.M. Singhvi, SR. Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawal, AOR

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, SR. Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Lakhawat, Adv.  
Ms. Misha Rohatgi, AOR  
Ms. Priyanka Vora, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.  
Mr. Devansh Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawal, AOR

Mr. Joel, AOR

Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG  
Mr. K.M. Nataraj, ASG  
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.  
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.  
Mr. Vatsal Joshi, Adv.  
Ms. Swarupama Chatarvedi, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice on the application(s) for stay as well as on the  
Civil Appeals, returnable in four weeks.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(ARJUN BISHT)  
(COURT MASTER (SH))

(PRADEEP KUMAR)  
(BRANCH OFFICER)

(ASHWANI THAKUR)  
AR-CUM-PS