



For Respondent(s) Mr. Joel, AOR  
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG  
Mr. K.M. Nataraj, ASG  
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.  
Mr. Vatsal Joshi, Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.  
Mr. Swarupama Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Ms. Misha Rohatgi, AOR  
Mrs. Shally Bhasin, AOR  
Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, AOR  
Ms. Radhika Gautam, AOR  
Ms. Shagufa Salim, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 26.10.2021.

(Nisha Khulbey)  
(Sr. P.A)

(PRADEEP KUMAR)  
(BRANCH OFFICER)

(ASHWANI THAKUR)  
AR-CUM-PS